
DLISTE
                                                                 

 *****************************************************************************
 *                                                                           *
 *              S c h ü t z e n v e r e i n   B i s i n g e n                * 
 *                                                                           *
 *                   1 9 / 2 0 . O k t o b e r   2 0 1 3                     * 
 *                                                                           *
 *                    J e d e r m a n n s c h i e ß e n                      * 
 *                                                                           *
 *****************************************************************************

          Aktueller Stand vom: 20.10.2013    16:50:07   Uhr

         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe 

  1.Sebastian Mayer      Holzwurm                  27  28  27  30  30      142 
  2.Werner Riechmann     Eisenbieger               29  26  28  29  30      142 
  3.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    29  30  27  29  27      142 
  4.Oleg Zibulin         Grohmann                  29  27  29  28  28      141 
  5.Thomas Teuber        Autohaus Karsch           29  27  29  27  28      140 
  6.Maximilian Gmelin    Autohaus Karsch           29  29  28  30  24      140 
  7.Stanislav Pastrik    Cool Runnings             30  27  27  26  29      139 
  8.Frank Strobel        Autohaus Karsch           26  28  29  28  28      139 
  9.Carlo Binder         Ochsenbräter              27  27  29  26  29      138 
 10.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      27  29  27  26  29      138 
 11.Igor Solovev         Grohmann                  29  25  26  29  28      137 
 12.Hano Rolf            Gambro                    23  28  28  27  29      135 
 13.Jürgen Reichert      Grohmann                  26  26  28  27  28      135 
 14.Tobias Kaps          Grohmann                  28  24  28  28  27      135 
 15.Oliver Gresens       Eisenbieger               27  26  28  27  27      135 
 16.Hansi Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          27  30  26  28  24      135 
 17.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    25  28  27  27  27      134 
 18.Andreas Lenz         VDK                       27  28  27  25  27      134 
 19.Thomas Schöller      Schlepperfreunde          28  28  26  26  26      134 
 20.Horst Reichert       Grohmann                  26  26  26  27  28      133 
 21.Gerd Mayer           Holzwurm                  24  27  29  26  27      133 
 22.Johannes Kempf       Holzwurm                  29  24  27  28  25      133 
 23.Frank Stobitzer      Musikverein Bisingen      25  27  27  25  28      132 
 24.Lothar Demel         Eisenbieger               28  26  24  27  27      132 
 25.Heiko Schifflock     VDK                       26  26  28  25  27      132 
 26.Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      29  26  26  24  27      132 
 27.Armin Haspel         Ochsenbräter              22  29  25  27  28      131 
 28.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    24  27  28  26  26      131 
 29.Reinhard Krastel     VDK                       27  26  27  27  24      131 
 30.Stefan Ruiz          FC Namenlos               26  27  24  27  26      130 
 31.Florian Baumgärtner  Autohaus Karsch           23  27  26  27  26      129 
 32.Haiko Mayer          Holzwurm                  28  25  22  29  25      129 
 33.Manfred Österle      Old Soccer Rockers        26  26  26  24  26      128 
 34.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             22  23  25  28  29      127 
 35.Thomas Kaps          Grohmann                  25  24  27  26  25      127 
 36.Jürgen Dehner        Gambro                    23  23  27  24  29      126 
 37.Dieter Hennig        Grohmann                  26  26  23  24  26      125 
 38.Mario Pfeffer        Bisinger Butzen           28  24  24  26  22      124 
 39.Herbert Österle      Schlepperfreunde          23  25  25  24  26      123 
 40.Andre Gulde          Bisinger Butzen           27  21  22  28  24      122 
 41.Rolf Glöckler        Old Soccer Rockers        25  24  26  23  24      122 
 42.Bodo Baumann         Old Soccer Rockers        25  21  27  26  22      121 
 43.Errico Lorenzo       Grohmann                  26  23  25  26  21      121 
 44.Jörg Wahl            Ochsenbräter              21  29  25  26  20      121 
 45.Georg Gruber         Ochsenbräter              22  21  25  25  27      120 
 46.Harald Keller        Old Soccer Rockers        24  26  19  27  24      120 
 47.Michael Beck         Old Soccer Rockers        23  23  24  26  24      120 
 48.Tobias Lenz          VDK                       26  25  25  25  18      119 
 49.Viktor Wotschal      Grohmann                  22  23  22  26  25      118 
 50.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          22  21  25  25  24      117 
 51.Karl Heinz Zeeb      FC Namenlos               23  23  26  24  21      117 
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 52.Alexander Klotz      Old Soccer Rockers        19  27  23  24  23      116 
 53.Robert Bauer         FC Namenlos               23  24  21  26  20      114 
 54.Bernd Lohmann        Ochsenbräter              22  21  24  14  20      101 
 55.Julian Heil          Bisinger Butzen           25  17  21  20  18      101 
 56.Michael Simson       Old Soccer Rockers        21  19  17  24  16       97 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe 

  1.Tanja Rominger       Gambro                    28  27  30  27  30      142 
  2.Kerstin Klink        Gambro                    27  28  29  27  29      140 
  3.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             26  27  29  28  28      138 
  4.Dagmar Oesterle      Eiserne Ladies            27  28  26  29  27      137 
  5.Sabine Wüstemann     Lebenshilfe Zollernalb    29  25  28  29  26      137 
  6.Alexa Demel          Eiserne Ladies            28  28  23  29  27      135 
  7.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             28  26  28  26  27      135 
  8.Ute Heim             Lebenshilfe Zollernalb    26  26  29  27  25      133 
  9.Yvonne Schuler       Lebenshilfe Zollernalb    26  23  28  26  28      131 
 10.Lisa Buckenmaier     Eiserne Ladies            25  26  24  26  27      128 
 11.Christine Gresens    Eiserne Ladies            20  24  24  25  24      117 
 12.Daniela Horn         Lebenshilfe Zollernalb    23  23  22  23  23      114 

       Mannschaften  Herren
 
  1.Autohaus Karsch 1                                  419 Ringe               
           Maximilian Gmelin       140                                         
           Thomas Teuber           140                                         
           Frank Strobel           139                                         
 
  2.Gambro 2                                           413 Ringe               
           Tanja Rominger          142                                         
           Kerstin Klink           140                                         
           Bernd Seiler            131                                         
 
  3.Cool Runnings 1                                    412 Ringe               
           Stanislav Pastrik       139                                         
           Katharina Pastrik       138                                         
           Anna Pastrik            135                                         
 
  4.Gambro 1                                           411 Ringe               
           Norbert Binder          142                                         
           Hano Rolf               135                                         
           Ralf Hähn               134                                         
 
  5.Eisenbieger 1                                      409 Ringe               
           Werner Riechmann        142                                         
           Oliver Gresens          135                                         
           Lothar Demel            132                                         
 
  6.Holzwurm 1                                         408 Ringe               
           Sebastian Mayer         142                                         
           Gerd Mayer              133                                         
           Johannes Kempf          133                                         
 
  7.Grohmann 2                                         403 Ringe               
           Oleg Zibulin            141                                         
           Igor Solorer            137                                         
           Dieter Hennig           125                                         
 
  8.Musikverein Bisingen 1                             402 Ringe               
           Christian Wipfler       138                                         
           Frank Stobitzer         132                                         
           Matthias Schilling      132                                         
 
  9.VDK 1                                              397 Ringe               
           Andreas Lenz            134                                         
           Heiko Schifflock        132                                         
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           Reinhard Krastel        131                                         
 
 10.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 392 Ringe               
           Hansi Vogt              135                                         
           Thomas Schöller         134                                         
           Herbert Österle         123                                         
 
 11.Ochsenbräter 1                                     390 Ringe               
           Carlo Binder            138                                         
           Armin Haspel            131                                         
           Jörg Wahl               121                                         
 
 12.Grohmann 1                                         386 Ringe               
           Jürgen Reichert         135                                         
           Horst Reichert          133                                         
           Viktor Wotschal         118                                         
 
 13.Grohmann 3                                         383 Ringe               
           Tobias Kaps             135                                         
           Thomas Kaps             127                                         
           Errico Lorenzo          121                                         
 
 14.Old Soccer Rockers 2                               371 Ringe               
           Manfred Österle         128                                         
           Rolf Glöckler           122                                         
           Bodo Baumann            121                                         
 
 15.FC Namenlos 1                                      361 Ringe               
           Stefan Ruiz             130                                         
           Karl Heinz Zeeb         117                                         
           Robert Bauer            114                                         
 
 16.Old Soccer Rockers 1                               356 Ringe               
           Harald Keller           120                                         
           Michael Beck            120                                         
           Alexander Klotz         116                                         
 
 17.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  347 Ringe               
           Mario Pfeffer           124                                         
           Andre Gulde             122                                         
           Julian Heil             101                                         
 

       Mannschaften  Damen
 
  1.Lebenshilfe Zollernalb 1                           401 Ringe               
           Sabine Wüstemann        137                                         
           Ute Heim                133                                         
           Yvonne Schuler          131                                         
 
  2.Eiserne Ladies 1                                   400 Ringe               
           Dagmar Oesterle         137                                         
           Alexa Demel             135                                         
           Lisa Buckenmaier        128                                         
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